		Q76504
Form PTO-1595 (modified) (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027	102501292	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
		the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		address of receiving party(ies):
Yasuyuki AMANO		TUFACTURING CO., LTD.
	8-3,	
	Takanawa 4-c Minato-ku, To	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	7-10-03 Japan	28,50° U 9,42° U 9,43°
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	261
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merge	r	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang		
	DOI INGINE	
Other		
Execution Date: July 3, 2003	Additional nam	e(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent no		eto) w address(es) anaemed: 🗀 165 🖭 100
``` <b>`</b>	, ,	ion date of the application is: July 3, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent N	o.(s) /
Unknown	Unknow	0.(s) 10/6/5805
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes 🗹 No
5. Name and address of party to who		per of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be ma		1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclose	·
E I NO 1720 JI NOBA JANUA 1840 O 1841 A 1884	☐ Authori	ized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
		O is directed and authorized to charge all required
23373		or the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE		9-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
TATENT HODEMARK STITLE	Deposit Accou	
	8. Deposit Ac	count Number: 19-4880
17/2003 DBYRNE 00000149 10615805	(Attach dı	uplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
FC:8021 40.00	DO NOW HOW WITH OR	
9. Statement and signature.	<u>w</u>	
(	-li-f dl-f-uiu-iu-iu-f-u-u-di-u-i-du-	
		and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original accument.	lexai	
Javay C		July 10, 2003
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	Date
Total num	ber of pages including cover sheet, attac	chments, and documents: 2
	ments to be recorded with required co	
	IL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDA	
_	Director of the U.S. Patent and Trad	emark Office
	P.O. Box 1450	150
	Alexandria, VA 22313-14	∙ou

PATENT

REEL: 014272 FRAME: 0339

## **Assignment**

Whereas, I/wex Yasuyuki Amano of Shizuoka, Japan

hereinafter call	ed assignor(s), have i	nvented certain l	mprovements in			
	VEHICLE LAMP					
and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on						
		July 3,	2003; and			
Where		IUFACTURING ( wa 4-chome, Mir	CO., LTD. of ato-ku, Tokyo, J	apan		
(assignee), des	ires to acquire the ent	tire right, title and	l interest in the a	application and invention, a	and to	
any United Sta	tes patents to be obtain	ined therefor;				
Now th	erefore, for valuable o	consideration, re-	eipt whereof is t	nereby acknowledged,		
I∕We, t	he above named ass	signor(s), hereby	sell, assign and	d transfer to the above n	amed	
assignee, its s	uccessors and assign	s, the entire rig	ht, title and inte	rest in the application an	d the	
invention disclo	sed therein for the Ur	nited States of A	merica, including	the right to claim priority	under	
35 U.S.C. § 1	19, and I/we request	the Director – L	.S. Patent and	Trademark Office to issue	e any	
Letters Patent	granted upon the inve	ention set forth i	the application	to the assignee, its succe	esoce	
and assigns; a	nd I/we will execute w	ithout further co	nsideration all pa	apers deemed necessary t	y the	
assignee in cor	nnection with the Unite	ed States applica	tion when called	upon to do so by the assig	jnee.	
l∕We t	nereby authorize and	request my/ou	r attorneys SU	SHRUE MION, PLLC of	2100	
Pennsylvania	Avenue, N.W., Wa	shington, D.C.	20037-3213 to	insert here in parent	heses	
(Application nu	mber	, file	d	) the filling date	e and	
	nber of said applicatio					
Date:	July 3, 2003	st. Zasi	uzuhi Ama	eno-		
Date:		s/				
					_	
Date:		s/			_	
_						
Date:		s/			_	
Date:		s/			_	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

**PATENT RECORDED: 07/10/2003 REEL: 014272 FRAME: 0340**